DETAILS OF PRE-APPROVED DIGITAL SOLUTION

ANNEX 3

Company

AZ DIGITAL PTE LTD

Digital Solution Name & Version Number*

AZ DIGITAL ORDERING SOLUTION Version 1.0 - ( 22" Customer Self Ordering STAND

KIOSK Station Package )

Appointment Period

13 August 2020 to 12 August 2021

Extended Appointment Period”

13 August 2021 to 12 August 2022

Standard Packaged Solution (ie. Minimum items to be purchased)

Cost Item

Unit Cost
($)

Unit

Quantity

Subtotal
($)

Qualifying Cost *
®

1) Software
AZ Digital Ordering Solution Software ----------- An
integrated ordering and payment solution with
operating platform for Self-Ordering Kiosk , Digital
Tablet Device & Web App / Mobile App management
with cloud back-end function report analysis .

SaasS Subscription for Backend Application

Reporting for 1 Year

2) Hardware

Aer PPC PP8642 (or equivalent) -----------=--------
22" Touch Panel Stand Kiosk

Intel Celeron i-3 2.4GHZ CPU

8GB Ram 240GB SSD

External Power Supply

Win-10 OS

QR Code Scanner Device

Kiosk Receipt Printer

MSR Card Reader

QR Code Scanner Device

Kiosk Receipt Printer

MSR Card Reader

Kiosk Metal Body Enclosure

3) Professional Services

Kiosk Configuration / Consultation Fees -----------

4) Training

Kiosk Training Works / Set Up
Installation
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Per License

Per Year

Per Device

Per Device

Per Device

Per Device

Per Device

Per Setup

Per Setup

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00
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5) Others

Integration Works for Digital Payment Interface---
(Nets/Flash Pay /QR Code & Others)

Per Setup

1.00

! A higher upgrade of the software version is acceptable, for example solution version 3.x allow anything from 3.0 to 3.99999

Total

3$

10,800.00

3$

9,180.00

2 As specified in the Letter of Appointment, IMDA may exercise the option to extend the Appointment Duration

for an additional one-year (“Extended Appointment Period”)

* Qualifying cost refers to the supportable cost to be co-funded under the grant
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